# Logan Campbell for Martinez School Board 2024

## 524 Arch Street

# Martinez, CA 94553

I hope this letter finds you well. As you may know, I am running for the Martinez School Board, and I am enthusiastic about the positive changes we can achieve together for our schools and community. Your support is crucial to our success, and I would be honored to have you involved in our campaign.

## Here's How You Can Help:

Lawn/Window Sign
Endorse Logan Campbell
Volunteer
Canvassing
Host a house party

**Make a Contribution:** Your financial support is essential for us to reach voters and make a meaningful impact. Enclosed is my contribution of:

□ \$25

□ \$50

□\$100

□ \$250

□ Other \$\_\_\_\_

Please make your check payable to **Logan Campbell for Martinez School Board 2024** and mail it to **524 Arch Street, Martinez, CA 94553**.

For Your Convenience, Please Fill Out the Following Information:

Name(s):		
Address:		
City:	_State:	_Zip Code:

Daytime Phone:	Evening Phone:	
Employer:	Occupation:	
Email:		

#### Important Information:

- Contributions to this committee are not deductible for income tax purposes.
- Per state law, an individual, business, or PAC may contribute a maximum of \$5,500 per election.
- Donor reporting is required for contributions of \$100 or more.
- Cash contributions of \$100 or more, all cashier's checks or money orders, and contributions from foreign nationals are prohibited.

Thank you for considering supporting my campaign. Together, we can make a difference in our schools and community. If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Warm regards,

### Logan Campbell

**Candidate for Martinez School Board 2024** 

925-705-3168

#### logan.sustainable@gmail.com

Created in-house by Logan Campbell for Martinez School Board 2024, FPPC#1473276.